HE
IG
HT
 A
DJ
US
TA
BL

EE
™
Espree™ 2-Leg Ordering Guide
DIMENSIONS BASE MODEL #
SPECIFY FINISH
V29
BASE LIST
SURFACE MODEL #
SPECIFY LAMINATE
V29
SURFACE LISTW D
RE
C
TA
N
G
LE
48 24 2ESP-C48-ADJ-SLV $1,690 2R4824_ _ $407
48 30 2ESP-C48-ADJ-SLV $1,690 2R4830_ _ $447
60 24 2ESP-C60-ADJ-SLV $1,724 2R6024_ _ $452
60 30 2ESP-C60-ADJ-SLV $1,724 2R6030_ _ $496
D-
TO
P
60 30 2ESP-C60-ADJ-SLV $1,724 D6030_ _ $768
RAL: 9006
SMOOTH
-SLV
Work surfaces are not sold separately. See Laminate guide for details.
51.2"
2ESP-C48-ADJ
FIXED WIDTH
2ESP-C60-ADJ
FIXED WIDTH
FE
ET
43.3"
FE
ET 22" or 28"22" or 28"
© 2017 ESI Ergonomic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
esiergo.com   |   800.833.3746
GSA Contract Holder • 2020 CAP & GIZA
 Project Spec • IceEdge • Sketch-Up
FEET ADJUST TO 22" OR 28" INCHES
TO
P
V
IE
W
SIDE VIEW
AVAILABLE WORKSURFACES
Rectangle D-Top
EDGE DETAIL OPTIONS
Worksurfaces ship with standard sbquare profile edge
and coordinating 3mm edge band.
Square Profile
BASE FINISH OPTIONS
Casters
MODEL # V29 LIST
CASTERKIT-2ESP $64